
Kopko O-kamp 2018 Middle add’n’even uto 24.7.2018 18:56
Split time results Page 1 OE2010 © Stephan Krämer SportSoftware 2015 

Pl Stno Name Time

A - hard  (27)
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9

1 Stefan Bilic 40:48 1(31) 2(40) 3(38) 4(36) 5(43) 6(45) 7(33) Finish
PSK Pobeda 1:27 4:59 10:38 13:53 25:24 32:23 37:16 40:48 0:00 (1)

1:27 3:32 5:39 3:15 11:31 6:59 4:53 3:32
*32 *37 *46 *47

3:03 11:39 30:20 34:41

2 Igor Vukovic 40:52 1(32) 2(39) 3(37) 4(35) 5(46) 6(47) 7(41) Finish
Vojska Srbije 2:54 8:16 11:36 21:16 30:12 34:29 39:33 40:52 +0:04 (2)

2:54 5:22 3:20 9:40 8:56 4:17 5:04 1:19
*45

32:26

3 Pablo Ferrando Gala 51:19 1(32) 2(39) 3(37) 4(35) 5(46) 6(47) 7(41) Finish
FEDO PNTD2018 SE 3:24 12:03 20:15 29:02 38:28 45:20 50:16 51:19 +10:31 (3)

3:24 8:39 8:12 8:47 9:26 6:52 4:56 1:03
*31

1:47

4 David Rojas Jimene 51:21 1(31) 2(40) 3(38) 4(36) 5(43) 6(45) 7(33) Finish
FEDO PNTD2018 SE 1:46 5:45 18:52 23:54 33:49 42:53 48:02 51:21 +10:33 (4)

1:46 3:59 13:07 5:02 9:55 9:04 5:09 3:19
*39 *37

12:07 20:19

5 Unax Galarraga Lop 53:45 1(32) 2(39) 3(37) 4(35) 5(46) 6(47) 7(41) Finish
FEDO PNTD2018 SE 2:49 9:11 13:08 24:01 39:19 46:57 52:49 53:45 +12:57 (5)

2:49 6:22 3:57 10:53 15:18 7:38 5:52 0:56
*31 *40 *38 *36 *43 *45 *33

1:19 6:14 12:01 15:24 28:20 44:49 50:54

6 Diego Rodriguez Co 53:50 1(31) 2(40) 3(38) 4(36) 5(43) 6(45) 7(33) Finish
FEDO PNTD2018 SE 1:20 6:15 12:07 15:28 28:21 44:52 50:56 53:50 +13:02 (6)

1:20 4:55 5:52 3:21 12:53 16:31 6:04 2:54
*32 *39 *37 *35 *46 *47 *41

2:45 9:08 13:06 23:57 39:17 46:55 52:46

7 Jose Antonio Villar G 54:32 1(31) 2(40) 3(38) 4(36) 5(43) 6(45) 7(33) Finish
FEDO PNTD2018 SE 1:47 5:55 13:04 15:59 26:40 45:27 50:53 54:32 +13:44 (7)

1:47 4:08 7:09 2:55 10:41 18:47 5:26 3:39

8 Aaron Gonzalez Peń 54:34 1(32) 2(39) 3(37) 4(35) 5(46) 6(47) 7(41) Finish
FEDO PNTD2018 SE 3:47 9:04 14:02 22:13 43:31 48:29 53:42 54:34 +13:46 (8)

3:47 5:17 4:58 8:11 21:18 4:58 5:13 0:52

9 Carlos Ramiro Marti 55:21 1(31) 2(40) 3(38) 4(36) 5(43) 6(45) 7(33) Finish
FEDO PNTD2018 SE 2:21 9:51 20:05 23:12 34:23 45:12 51:27 55:21 +14:33 (9)

2:21 7:30 10:14 3:07 11:11 10:49 6:15 3:54
*41

54:27

10 Oscar Ernaiz 55:31 1(32) 2(39) 3(37) 4(35) 5(46) 6(47) 7(41) Finish
FEDO PNTD2018 SE 4:06 13:33 20:59 29:54 39:30 48:26 54:28 55:31 +14:43 (10)

4:06 9:27 7:26 8:55 9:36 8:56 6:02 1:03
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Pl Stno Name Time

A - hard  (27) (cont.)

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9

11 Joaquín González P 58:44 1(32) 2(39) 3(37) 4(35) 5(46) 6(47) 7(41) Finish
FEDO PNTD2018 SE 4:23 13:00 17:26 31:20 43:04 52:33 57:55 58:44 +17:56 (11)

4:23 8:37 4:26 13:54 11:44 9:29 5:22 0:49
*31 *40 *38 *36 *43 *45 *33

1:39 6:46 15:09 20:29 35:52 46:55 56:02

12 Isaac Hernandez 58:46 1(31) 2(40) 3(38) 4(36) 5(43) 6(45) 7(33) Finish
FEDO PNTD2018 SE 1:37 6:43 15:06 20:23 35:51 46:49 56:00 58:46 +17:58 (12)

1:37 5:06 8:23 5:17 15:28 10:58 9:11 2:46
*32 *39 *37 *35 *46 *47 *41

4:28 13:03 17:29 31:24 43:07 52:36 57:58

13 Adrian Tamarit Royo 71:19 1(31) 2(40) 3(38) 4(36) 5(43) 6(45) 7(33) Finish
FEDO PNTD2018 SE 1:39 14:44 29:37 33:28 44:43 61:29 67:02 71:19 +30:31 (13)

1:39 13:05 14:53 3:51 11:15 16:46 5:33 4:17

13 Nerea Gonzalez Peń 71:19 1(32) 2(39) 3(37) 4(35) 5(46) 6(47) 7(41) Finish
FEDO PNTD2018 SE 3:53 25:19 30:43 40:08 56:46 64:05 70:16 71:19 +30:31 (13)

3:53 21:26 5:24 9:25 16:38 7:19 6:11 1:03
*47

19:48

15 Kika Basaran 76:43 1(32) 2(39) 3(37) 4(35) 5(46) 6(47) 7(41) Finish
FEDO PNTD2018 SE 5:43 17:20 23:37 36:53 60:18 67:42 75:17 76:43 +35:55 (15)

5:43 11:37 6:17 13:16 23:25 7:24 7:35 1:26

16 Sara Arnau Ochando 76:44 1(31) 2(40) 3(38) 4(36) 5(43) 6(45) 7(33) Finish
FEDO PNTD2018 SE 3:03 12:47 22:08 26:36 47:00 64:38 72:00 76:44 +35:56 (16)

3:03 9:44 9:21 4:28 20:24 17:38 7:22 4:44

17 Ana Caro Paton Pere 79:44 1(31) 2(40) 3(38) 4(36) 5(43) 6(45) 7(33) Finish
FEDO PNTD2018 SE 1:46 7:08 27:43 31:01 50:35 66:22 73:26 79:44 +38:56 (17)

1:46 5:22 20:35 3:18 19:34 15:47 7:04 6:18
*32 *47

4:05 11:52

18 Laura Fidalgo Casar 79:46 1(32) 2(39) 3(37) 4(35) 5(46) 6(47) 7(41) Finish
FEDO PNTD2018 SE 3:59 25:09 28:56 43:47 58:31 68:48 78:41 79:46 +38:58 (18)

3:59 21:10 3:47 14:51 14:44 10:17 9:53 1:05
*31 *40 *47

1:49 7:12 11:51

Dusan Markovic mp 1(32) 2(39) 3(37) 4(35) 5(46) 6(47) 7(41) Finish
PSK Pobeda ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- 57:23

57:23
*31 *40 *38 *36 *33

1:31 14:13 31:48 40:33 52:58

Marko Radovanovic mp 1(31) 2(40) 3(38) 4(36) 5(43) 6(45) 7(33) Finish
OK Paracin ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- 53:01 57:24

53:01 4:23
*32 *39 *37 *35 *41

3:26 17:39 33:17 49:11 56:17
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Pl Stno Name Time

A - hard  (27) (cont.)

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9

Jovana Grozdaniż mp 1(32) 2(39) 3(37) 4(35) 5(46) 6(47) 7(41) Finish
PSK Pobeda 5:44 14:08 23:34 45:01 ----- 56:30 62:48 64:41

5:44 8:24 9:26 21:27 11:29 6:18 1:53
*40 *51

9:32 40:06

Lenka Ciric mp 1(31) 2(40) 3(38) 4(36) 5(43) 6(45) 7(33) Finish
PSK Pobeda 3:23 9:31 17:37 26:10 51:44 ----- 59:21 64:42

3:23 6:08 8:06 8:33 25:34 7:37 5:21

Dejan Popovic mp 1(49) 2(32) 3(40) 4(47) 5(45) 6(43) 7(41) Finish
Vojska Srbije 3:31 10:46 28:23 39:46 54:47 ----- ----- 83:06

3:31 7:15 17:37 11:23 15:01 28:19

Sinisa Savic mp 1(31) 2(40) 3(38) 4(36) 5(43) 6(45) 7(33) Finish
Vojska Srbije 2:23 ----- 93:31 100:35 ----- ----- -----

2:23 91:08 7:04

Milovan Milic dnf 1(32) 2(39) 3(37) 4(35) 5(46) 6(47) 7(41) Finish
Vojska Srbije ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- -----

IHOR TRIMBOI dns
VALERI TEAM

Slobodan Ivkovic dns
Vojska Srbije

Slobodan Ivkovic dns
Vojska Srbije

Slobodan Ivkovic dns
Vojska Srbije

Slobodan Ivkovic dns
Vojska Srbije

Slobodan Ivkovic dns
Vojska Srbije

B - medium  (65)
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9

1 Pablo Ballesteros A 37:08 1(31) 2(33) 3(50) 4(35) 5(39) 6(46) 7(42) Finish
FEDO PNTD2018 SE 1:49 3:51 9:53 14:33 21:48 27:49 34:09 37:08 0:00 (1)

1:49 2:02 6:02 4:40 7:15 6:01 6:20 2:59
*49 *32 *40 *47 *45 *43 *41

3:26 6:24 12:31 18:35 24:12 31:32 36:14

1 Saul Fernandez Mar 37:08 1(49) 2(32) 3(40) 4(47) 5(45) 6(43) 7(41) Finish
FEDO PNTD2018 SE 3:29 6:29 12:34 18:38 24:15 31:34 36:13 37:08 0:00 (1)

3:29 3:00 6:05 6:04 5:37 7:19 4:39 0:55
*31 *33 *50 *35 *39 *46 *42

1:49 3:51 9:50 14:33 21:51 27:47 34:08
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Pl Stno Name Time

B - medium  (65) (cont.)

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9

3 Tomas Cuartero 42:10 1(49) 2(32) 3(40) 4(47) 5(45) 6(43) 7(41) Finish
FEDO PNTD2018 SE 4:11 6:43 11:12 14:44 18:39 29:57 40:49 42:10 +5:02 (3)

4:11 2:32 4:29 3:32 3:55 11:18 10:52 1:21
*31 *33 *50 *35 *39 *46 *42

2:11 4:31 9:19 13:00 16:48 26:25 38:15

4 Aimar Urquizu Diego 42:11 1(31) 2(33) 3(50) 4(35) 5(39) 6(46) 7(42) Finish
FEDO PNTD2018 SE 2:10 4:31 9:18 12:59 16:47 26:20 38:12 42:11 +5:03 (4)

2:10 2:21 4:47 3:41 3:48 9:33 11:52 3:59
*49 *32 *40 *47 *45 *43 *41

4:13 6:46 11:16 14:47 18:41 30:01 41:03

5 Nikola Spaskovic 50:13 1(31) 2(33) 3(50) 4(35) 5(39) 6(46) 7(42) Finish
Vojska Srbije 2:00 4:09 15:35 21:26 30:16 37:11 46:03 50:13 +13:05 (5)

2:00 2:09 11:26 5:51 8:50 6:55 8:52 4:10

6 Dejan Jovanovic 50:14 1(49) 2(32) 3(40) 4(47) 5(45) 6(43) 7(41) Finish
Vojska Srbije 3:25 8:26 19:18 26:23 33:16 43:43 49:17 50:14 +13:06 (6)

3:25 5:01 10:52 7:05 6:53 10:27 5:34 0:57

7 Patricia Toledo Nava 53:46 1(31) 2(33) 3(50) 4(35) 5(39) 6(46) 7(42) Finish
FEDO PNTD2018 SE 1:57 3:45 24:29 29:15 34:39 42:17 48:38 53:46 +16:38 (7)

1:57 1:48 20:44 4:46 5:24 7:38 6:21 5:08

8 Andres Moya Rodrig 53:47 1(49) 2(32) 3(40) 4(47) 5(45) 6(43) 7(41) Finish
FEDO PNTD2018 SE 3:19 7:30 26:43 32:01 38:26 46:07 52:39 53:47 +16:39 (8)

3:19 4:11 19:13 5:18 6:25 7:41 6:32 1:08

9 Jaime Moya Rodrigu 55:09 1(49) 2(32) 3(40) 4(47) 5(45) 6(43) 7(41) Finish
FEDO PNTD2018 SE 6:07 18:02 25:47 31:06 39:57 49:22 54:19 55:09 +18:01 (9)

6:07 11:55 7:45 5:19 8:51 9:25 4:57 0:50
*31 *33 *50 *35 *39 *46 *42

3:51 6:27 20:56 27:48 33:15 43:53 51:02

10 Diego Ramirez Samp 55:12 1(31) 2(33) 3(50) 4(35) 5(39) 6(46) 7(42) Finish
FEDO PNTD2018 SE 3:53 6:28 20:59 27:47 33:14 43:52 50:58 55:12 +18:04 (10)

3:53 2:35 14:31 6:48 5:27 10:38 7:06 4:14
*49 *32 *40 *47 *45 *43 *41

6:05 17:51 25:42 31:03 39:59 49:21 54:21

11 Ana Madoz De Vidal 58:06 1(31) 2(33) 3(50) 4(35) 5(39) 6(46) 7(42) Finish
FEDO PNTD2018 SE 2:05 5:26 16:45 22:36 29:39 43:23 53:30 58:06 +20:58 (11)

2:05 3:21 11:19 5:51 7:03 13:44 10:07 4:36
*41

56:41

11 Sheila Garcia Vendr 58:06 1(49) 2(32) 3(40) 4(47) 5(45) 6(43) 7(41) Finish
FEDO PNTD2018 SE 4:36 10:44 19:30 25:49 33:44 49:45 56:37 58:06 +20:58 (11)

4:36 6:08 8:46 6:19 7:55 16:01 6:52 1:29

13 Ivana Ilic 59:15 1(31) 2(33) 3(50) 4(35) 5(39) 6(46) 7(42) Finish
Vojska Srbije 3:34 6:44 17:37 25:20 32:45 43:40 55:19 59:15 +22:07 (13)

3:34 3:10 10:53 7:43 7:25 10:55 11:39 3:56
*49 *32 *40 *47 *45 *43 *41

5:36 13:02 21:23 29:24 36:21 49:45 57:53
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Pl Stno Name Time

B - medium  (65) (cont.)

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9

14 Lucas Rodriguez Lla 59:51 1(49) 2(32) 3(40) 4(47) 5(45) 6(43) 7(41) Finish
FEDO PNTD2018 SE 3:39 6:36 15:31 28:14 36:29 48:52 58:13 59:51 +22:43 (14)

3:39 2:57 8:55 12:43 8:15 12:23 9:21 1:38
*31 *33 *50 *35 *39 *46 *42

2:35 4:32 10:02 18:26 32:46 44:13 53:49

15 Oscar Tamarit Royo 59:56 1(31) 2(33) 3(50) 4(35) 5(39) 6(46) 7(42) Finish
FEDO PNTD2018 SE 2:31 4:32 10:06 18:35 32:49 44:16 53:47 59:56 +22:48 (15)

2:31 2:01 5:34 8:29 14:14 11:27 9:31 6:09
*49 *32 *40 *47 *45 *43 *41

3:46 6:42 15:46 28:19 36:43 49:07 58:37

16 Miguel Teruel Semp 63:26 1(31) 2(33) 3(50) 4(35) 5(39) 6(46) 7(42) Finish
FEDO PNTD2018 SE 1:57 4:02 12:40 21:34 38:57 50:49 59:56 63:26 +26:18 (16)

1:57 2:05 8:38 8:54 17:23 11:52 9:07 3:30
*49 *32 *40 *47 *45 *43 *41

3:36 6:45 16:44 34:43 43:43 56:35 62:19

17 Carlos Diaz Calatayu 63:30 1(49) 2(32) 3(40) 4(47) 5(45) 6(43) 7(41) Finish
FEDO PNTD2018 SE 3:39 6:51 16:46 34:54 43:46 56:43 62:29 63:30 +26:22 (17)

3:39 3:12 9:55 18:08 8:52 12:57 5:46 1:01
*31 *33 *50 *35 *39 *46 *42

1:51 4:01 12:42 21:33 38:56 50:49 59:55

18 Nikola Talijan 63:48 1(31) 2(33) 3(50) 4(35) 5(39) 6(46) 7(42) Finish
OK Jasenica 1:58 4:01 13:10 35:02 42:03 49:28 58:49 63:48 +26:40 (18)

1:58 2:03 9:09 21:52 7:01 7:25 9:21 4:59
*49 *32 *40 *47 *45 *43 *41

3:31 9:03 26:07 38:19 45:46 54:19 62:21

19 Aleksa Nikodijevic 63:53 1(49) 2(32) 3(40) 4(47) 5(45) 6(43) 7(41) Finish
OK Jasenica 3:32 9:08 26:16 38:23 45:47 54:22 62:20 63:53 +26:45 (19)

3:32 5:36 17:08 12:07 7:24 8:35 7:58 1:33
*31 *33 *50 *35 *39 *46 *42

2:15 4:09 13:18 35:22 42:07 49:44 58:57

20 Gabriela Florez Estr 65:51 1(49) 2(32) 3(40) 4(47) 5(45) 6(43) 7(41) Finish
FEDO PNTD2018 SE 3:48 11:51 21:14 28:03 35:41 47:41 64:09 65:51 +28:43 (20)

3:48 8:03 9:23 6:49 7:38 12:00 16:28 1:42
*31 *33 *50 *35 *39 *46 *42

2:25 4:39 15:58 25:00 31:55 41:10 52:24

21 Ainhona Garcia Ven 65:53 1(31) 2(33) 3(50) 4(35) 5(39) 6(46) 7(42) Finish
FEDO PNTD2018 SE 2:23 4:41 15:56 24:59 31:54 41:08 52:22 65:53 +28:45 (21)

2:23 2:18 11:15 9:03 6:55 9:14 11:14 13:31
*49 *32 *40 *47 *45 *43 *41

3:50 11:55 21:17 28:05 35:45 47:53 64:12

22 Lidija Trivudza 68:14 1(49) 2(32) 3(40) 4(47) 5(45) 6(43) 7(41) Finish
Vojska Srbije 4:25 10:19 27:43 34:26 42:31 58:50 66:48 68:14 +31:06 (22)

4:25 5:54 17:24 6:43 8:05 16:19 7:58 1:26
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B - medium  (65) (cont.)

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9

23 Nevena Peuraca 68:15 1(31) 2(33) 3(50) 4(35) 5(39) 6(46) 7(42) Finish
Vojska Srbije 2:55 5:22 25:19 31:23 39:30 52:27 63:14 68:15 +31:07 (23)

2:55 2:27 19:57 6:04 8:07 12:57 10:47 5:01

24 Juan Manuel Pozo P 68:55 1(49) 2(32) 3(40) 4(47) 5(45) 6(43) 7(41) Finish
FEDO PNTD2018 SE 4:25 8:29 35:19 41:49 48:16 60:42 67:55 68:55 +31:47 (24)

4:25 4:04 26:50 6:30 6:27 12:26 7:13 1:00
*31 *33 *50 *35 *39 *46 *42

1:36 5:12 30:27 38:42 44:43 54:05 64:37

25 Carlota Sempere Ure 71:54 1(49) 2(32) 3(40) 4(47) 5(45) 6(43) 7(41) Finish
FEDO PNTD2018 SE 5:14 10:41 21:06 28:34 45:57 63:28 70:21 71:54 +34:46 (25)

5:14 5:27 10:25 7:28 17:23 17:31 6:53 1:33

26 Clara Virgili 71:59 1(31) 2(33) 3(50) 4(35) 5(39) 6(46) 7(42) Finish
FEDO PNTD2018 SE 3:07 6:28 16:22 24:40 32:46 53:00 66:51 71:59 +34:51 (26)

3:07 3:21 9:54 8:18 8:06 20:14 13:51 5:08

27 Djordje Milekic 72:28 1(31) 2(33) 3(50) 4(35) 5(39) 6(46) 7(42) Finish
OK DIF 2:26 6:51 30:02 40:56 48:11 56:38 67:31 72:28 +35:20 (27)

2:26 4:25 23:11 10:54 7:15 8:27 10:53 4:57

28 Natalija Tatic 74:45 1(31) 2(33) 3(50) 4(35) 5(39) 6(46) 7(42) Finish
OK DIF 2:37 5:04 15:01 20:54 43:33 53:14 67:07 74:45 +37:37 (28)

2:37 2:27 9:57 5:53 22:39 9:41 13:53 7:38

28 Jovana Talijan 74:45 1(49) 2(32) 3(40) 4(47) 5(45) 6(43) 7(41) Finish
OK Jasenica 4:32 8:20 18:09 29:38 46:22 58:03 73:54 74:45 +37:37 (28)

4:32 3:48 9:49 11:29 16:44 11:41 15:51 0:51

30 Lara Garcia Hernánd 75:18 1(31) 2(33) 3(50) 4(35) 5(39) 6(46) 7(42) Finish
FEDO PNTD2018 SE 2:46 6:25 18:21 26:02 48:45 58:28 68:57 75:18 +38:10 (30)

2:46 3:39 11:56 7:41 22:43 9:43 10:29 6:21
*49 *32 *40 *47 *45 *43 *41

5:39 13:48 23:10 36:29 52:30 63:57 74:05

31 Maria Garcia Peńas 75:20 1(49) 2(32) 3(40) 4(47) 5(45) 6(43) 7(41) Finish
FEDO PNTD2018 SE 5:38 13:49 23:10 36:29 52:29 63:56 74:06 75:20 +38:12 (31)

5:38 8:11 9:21 13:19 16:00 11:27 10:10 1:14
*31 *33 *50 *35 *39 *46 *42

2:54 6:31 18:26 26:08 48:50 58:34 68:37

32 Marta Martinez Barc 76:03 1(31) 2(33) 3(50) 4(35) 5(39) 6(46) 7(42) Finish
FEDO PNTD2018 SE 1:42 4:41 19:46 25:02 43:05 57:17 71:20 76:03 +38:55 (32)

1:42 2:59 15:05 5:16 18:03 14:12 14:03 4:43
*49 *32 *40 *47 *45 *43 *41

4:15 15:27 22:14 40:43 46:30 67:43 75:01

32 Marina Aparicio Gar 76:03 1(49) 2(32) 3(40) 4(47) 5(45) 6(43) 7(41) Finish
FEDO PNTD2018 SE 4:13 15:28 22:11 40:48 46:26 67:41 75:02 76:03 +38:55 (32)

4:13 11:15 6:43 18:37 5:38 21:15 7:21 1:01
*31 *33 *50 *35 *39 *46 *42

1:50 4:41 19:46 25:04 43:07 57:19 71:23

34 Judit Ravell Solé 76:32 1(49) 2(32) 3(40) 4(47) 5(45) 6(43) 7(41) Finish
FEDO PNTD2018 SE 7:16 11:54 26:30 33:54 47:25 66:54 75:08 76:32 +39:24 (34)

7:16 4:38 14:36 7:24 13:31 19:29 8:14 1:24
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1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9

35 Adriana Iruzubieta P 76:34 1(31) 2(33) 3(50) 4(35) 5(39) 6(46) 7(42) Finish
FEDO PNTD2018 SE 2:52 7:55 21:45 30:06 37:22 53:23 72:30 76:34 +39:26 (35)

2:52 5:03 13:50 8:21 7:16 16:01 19:07 4:04
*40

26:33

36 Montse Rodriguez G 77:57 1(31) 2(33) 3(50) 4(35) 5(39) 6(46) 7(42) Finish
FEDO PNTD2018 SE 3:44 7:29 15:55 23:32 39:37 52:16 72:52 77:57 +40:49 (36)

3:44 3:45 8:26 7:37 16:05 12:39 20:36 5:05
*49 *32 *40 *47 *45 *43 *41

6:59 11:53 20:55 30:28 43:40 59:17 76:13

37 Sara Vidal Palacios 77:58 1(49) 2(32) 3(40) 4(47) 5(45) 6(43) 7(41) Finish
FEDO PNTD2018 SE 7:02 11:50 20:58 30:35 43:45 59:20 76:21 77:58 +40:50 (37)

7:02 4:48 9:08 9:37 13:10 15:35 17:01 1:37
*31 *33 *50 *35 *39 *46 *42

3:45 7:28 15:54 23:31 39:36 52:16 72:50

38 Sergio Villanueva M 78:28 1(31) 2(33) 3(50) 4(35) 5(39) 6(46) 7(42) Finish
FEDO PNTD2018 SE 1:43 3:41 36:09 41:15 46:32 60:08 68:57 78:28 +41:20 (38)

1:43 1:58 32:28 5:06 5:17 13:36 8:49 9:31
*49 *32 *40 *47 *45 *43 *41

3:01 21:22 37:50 43:37 49:01 64:16 77:42

39 Pablo Ramiro Martin 78:29 1(49) 2(32) 3(40) 4(47) 5(45) 6(43) 7(41) Finish
FEDO PNTD2018 SE 3:04 21:27 38:03 43:35 49:06 64:20 77:40 78:29 +41:21 (39)

3:04 18:23 16:36 5:32 5:31 15:14 13:20 0:49
*31 *33 *50 *35 *39 *46 *42

1:43 3:40 36:11 41:15 46:31 60:06 68:57

40 Marko Antic 80:04 1(49) 2(32) 3(40) 4(47) 5(45) 6(43) 7(41) Finish
Vojska Srbije 5:08 11:54 43:18 51:16 55:45 72:43 78:29 80:04 +42:56 (40)

5:08 6:46 31:24 7:58 4:29 16:58 5:46 1:35

41 Marko Marjanovic 80:06 1(31) 2(33) 3(50) 4(35) 5(39) 6(46) 7(42) Finish
Vojska Srbije 1:57 5:35 40:07 46:26 53:01 67:18 75:43 80:06 +42:58 (41)

1:57 3:38 34:32 6:19 6:35 14:17 8:25 4:23

42 Stevo Cosovic 83:18 1(31) 2(33) 3(50) 4(35) 5(39) 6(46) 7(42) Finish
Vojska Srbije 2:35 5:32 35:38 42:32 49:23 58:16 75:01 83:18 +46:10 (42)

2:35 2:57 30:06 6:54 6:51 8:53 16:45 8:17

43 Marko Radenkov 83:26 1(49) 2(32) 3(40) 4(47) 5(45) 6(43) 7(41) Finish
Vojska Srbije 4:51 18:44 38:50 45:53 53:11 70:15 81:51 83:26 +46:18 (43)

4:51 13:53 20:06 7:03 7:18 17:04 11:36 1:35
*42

75:03

44 Paula Reyes Lopez 85:37 1(31) 2(33) 3(50) 4(35) 5(39) 6(46) 7(42) Finish
FEDO PNTD2018 SE 2:04 4:26 17:09 24:45 40:21 59:40 73:24 85:37 +48:29 (44)

2:04 2:22 12:43 7:36 15:36 19:19 13:44 12:13
*49 *32 *40 *47 *45 *43 *41

3:46 13:10 21:04 32:29 44:21 68:41 84:22
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Pl Stno Name Time

B - medium  (65) (cont.)

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9

44 Lidia Grau Olive 85:37 1(49) 2(32) 3(40) 4(47) 5(45) 6(43) 7(41) Finish
FEDO PNTD2018 SE 3:44 13:07 21:08 32:27 44:26 68:36 84:17 85:37 +48:29 (44)

3:44 9:23 8:01 11:19 11:59 24:10 15:41 1:20
*31 *33 *50 *35 *39 *46 *42

2:02 4:23 17:05 24:42 40:24 59:33 73:20

46 Lucia Garcia Bautist 92:20 1(31) 2(33) 3(50) 4(35) 5(39) 6(46) 7(42) Finish
FEDO PNTD2018 SE 10:14 12:04 22:51 28:07 39:25 67:28 88:07 92:20 +55:12 (46)

10:14 1:50 10:47 5:16 11:18 28:03 20:39 4:13
*49 *32 *40 *47 *45 *43 *41

11:24 19:17 25:31 31:39 51:04 75:17 90:44

47 Julia Pecińa Corral 92:21 1(49) 2(32) 3(40) 4(47) 5(45) 6(43) 7(41) Finish
FEDO PNTD2018 SE 11:27 19:20 25:33 31:37 50:57 75:10 90:49 92:21 +55:13 (47)

11:27 7:53 6:13 6:04 19:20 24:13 15:39 1:32
*31 *33 *50 *35 *39 *46 *42

10:12 12:02 22:50 28:06 39:23 67:39 88:05

48 Maja Lazarevic 103:19 1(31) 2(33) 3(50) 4(35) 5(39) 6(46) 7(42) Finish
Vojska Srbije 3:12 26:46 53:10 66:31 74:35 87:16 98:18 103:19 +66:11 (48)

3:12 23:34 26:24 13:21 8:04 12:41 11:02 5:01
*32

34:40

49 Ana Kulic 103:33 1(49) 2(32) 3(40) 4(47) 5(45) 6(43) 7(41) Finish
Vojska Srbije 26:32 34:35 60:11 69:23 77:41 93:49 101:21 103:33 +66:25 (49)

26:32 8:03 25:36 9:12 8:18 16:08 7:32 2:12
*33

27:02

50 Ricardo Ińiguez Cres 115:35 31 49 33 32 50 40 35 47 39
FEDO PNTD2018 SE 6:47 10:43 12:46 27:04 47:03 53:31 60:25 66:34 75:21

6:47 3:56 2:03 14:18 19:59 6:28 6:54 6:09 8:47
45 46 43 42 41 Finish

80:52 93:14 101:54 108:34 113:20 115:35 +78:27 (50)
5:31 12:22 8:40 6:40 4:46 2:15

Miguel Sabariego Mo mp 1(31) 2(33) 3(50) 4(35) 5(39) 6(46) 7(42) Finish
FEDO PNTD2018 SE 1:38 5:17 ----- 38:47 44:46 54:12 64:41 68:53

1:38 3:39 33:30 5:59 9:26 10:29 4:12
*49 *32 *40 *47 *45 *43 *41

4:11 8:28 35:17 41:48 48:13 60:42 67:37

Dragan Ristovic mp 1(31) 2(33) 3(50) 4(35) 5(39) 6(46) 7(42) Finish
Vojska Srbije 2:19 4:41 ----- 41:57 49:52 58:29 69:10 74:35

2:19 2:22 37:16 7:55 8:37 10:41 5:25

Aleksa Marinkovic mp 1(32) 2(39) 3(37) 4(35) 5(46) 6(47) 7(41) Finish
Vojska Srbije 10:33 ----- ----- ----- ----- 44:26 73:37 74:40

10:33 33:53 29:11 1:03
*49 *40 *45 *43

3:45 14:59 53:03 65:16
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B - medium  (65) (cont.)

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9

Dunja Tatic mp 1(49) 2(32) 3(40) 4(47) 5(45) 6(43) 7(41) Finish
OK DIF ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- 81:14

81:14
*31 *33 *50 *35 *42

4:26 8:20 28:59 39:40 72:42

Robin Nikolic mp 1(49) 2(32) 3(40) 4(47) 5(45) 6(43) 7(41) Finish
PSK Pobeda 7:10 15:21 34:24 56:06 ----- ----- ----- 81:18

7:10 8:11 19:03 21:42 25:12

Jelena Stankovic mp 1(49) 2(32) 3(40) 4(47) 5(45) 6(43) 7(41) Finish
Vojska Srbije 15:13 27:46 58:03 76:11 89:22 ----- ----- 117:31

15:13 12:33 30:17 18:08 13:11 28:09
*31

5:07

Dijana Bogicevic mp 1(31) 2(33) 3(50) 4(35) 5(39) 6(46) 7(42) Finish
Vojska Srbije 4:41 15:20 65:00 73:06 82:43 99:13 ----- 117:34

4:41 10:39 49:40 8:06 9:37 16:30 18:21
*49

19:23

Bojana Filipovic dnf 1(31) 2(33) 3(50) 4(35) 5(39) 6(46) 7(42) Finish
Orijentiring klub Sok ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- -----

Nevena Milovanovic dns
Vojska Srbije

Nevena Milovanovic dns
Vojska Srbije

Nevena Milovanovic dns
Vojska Srbije

Nevena Milovanovic dns
Vojska Srbije

Nevena Milovanovic dns
Vojska Srbije

VITALII HLUSHENKO dns
VALERI TEAM

POLINA SURKOVA dns
VALERI TEAM

BOHDAN ZACHESHY dns
VALERI TEAM

Ivana Sokolovic dns
Vojska Srbije

Ivana Sokolovic dns
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B - medium  (65) (cont.)

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9

Vojska Srbije

Ivana Sokolovic dns
Vojska Srbije

Ivana Sokolovic dns
Vojska Srbije

Ivana Sokolovic dns
Vojska Srbije

Zeljko Coric dns
Vojska Srbije

Mladen Coric dns
Vojska Srbije

C - beginers  (24)
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9

1 Stefan Bauer 32:14 1(33) 2(44) 3(43) 4(41) Finish
OK Strazilovo 3:36 6:46 13:27 31:25 32:14 0:00 (1)

3:36 3:10 6:41 17:58 0:49

2 Srżan Popoviż 32:16 1(34) 2(51) 3(48) 4(42) Finish
OK Strazilovo 1:05 5:10 9:55 23:51 32:16 +0:02 (2)

1:05 4:05 4:45 13:56 8:25

3 Milica Zeljkovic 38:16 1(33) 2(44) 3(43) 4(41) Finish
OK Strazilovo 5:42 9:52 20:34 36:10 38:16 +6:02 (3)

5:42 4:10 10:42 15:36 2:06

4 Mirjana Popoviż 38:17 1(34) 2(51) 3(48) 4(42) Finish
OK Strazilovo 1:07 7:27 16:35 32:16 38:17 +6:03 (4)

1:07 6:20 9:08 15:41 6:01

5 David Husag 39:22 1(34) 2(51) 3(48) 4(42) Finish
OK Strazilovo 1:36 11:44 21:03 30:26 39:22 +7:08 (5)

1:36 10:08 9:19 9:23 8:56

6 David Petroviż 40:24 1(33) 2(44) 3(43) 4(41) Finish
OK Strazilovo 7:01 15:38 25:57 39:08 40:24 +8:10 (6)

7:01 8:37 10:19 13:11 1:16

7 Maša Bauer 40:47 1(33) 2(44) 3(43) 4(41) Finish
OK Strazilovo 4:10 9:37 23:13 38:46 40:47 +8:33 (7)

4:10 5:27 13:36 15:33 2:01

8 Ana Šimunoviż 41:00 1(34) 2(51) 3(48) 4(42) Finish
OK Strazilovo 0:48 7:31 15:18 34:46 41:00 +8:46 (8)

0:48 6:43 7:47 19:28 6:14

9 Maja Nikolic 42:09 1(34) 2(51) 3(48) 4(42) Finish
Vojska Srbije 0:59 9:50 20:16 31:04 42:09 +9:55 (9)

0:59 8:51 10:26 10:48 11:05

9 Milena Milosavljevic 42:09 1(33) 2(44) 3(43) 4(41) Finish
Vojska Srbije 4:21 12:48 26:01 40:40 42:09 +9:55 (9)

4:21 8:27 13:13 14:39 1:29
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Pl Stno Name Time

C - beginers  (24) (cont.)

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9

11 Lazar Djokic 45:45 1(34) 2(51) 3(48) 4(42) Finish *42
OK Jasenica 1:13 10:19 18:45 32:01 45:45 +13:31 (11) 32:25

1:13 9:06 8:26 13:16 13:44

12 Dimitrije Novakovic 46:06 1(33) 2(44) 3(43) 4(41) Finish
OK Jasenica 5:38 13:01 26:38 43:23 46:06 +13:52 (12)

5:38 7:23 13:37 16:45 2:43

13 Nevena Nikolic 61:25 1(34) 2(51) 3(48) 4(42) Finish *33
OK Jasenica 1:37 26:12 34:22 47:27 61:25 +29:11 (13) 5:47

1:37 24:35 8:10 13:05 13:58

14 Djordje Avramovic 66:19 1(34) 2(51) 3(48) 4(42) Finish
OK Jasenica 1:06 10:35 18:10 58:04 66:19 +34:05 (14)

1:06 9:29 7:35 39:54 8:15

15 Kalina Momcilovic 66:24 1(33) 2(44) 3(43) 4(41) Finish
OK Jasenica 5:48 13:08 37:12 65:14 66:24 +34:10 (15)

5:48 7:20 24:04 28:02 1:10

16 Andjela Veljovic 69:12 1(33) 2(44) 3(43) 4(41) Finish
SK MAGIC MAP 3:47 15:55 39:46 67:45 69:12 +36:58 (16)

3:47 12:08 23:51 27:59 1:27

16 Emilija Veljovic 69:12 1(34) 2(51) 3(48) 4(42) Finish
SK MAGIC MAP 1:01 13:36 21:26 61:01 69:12 +36:58 (16)

1:01 12:35 7:50 39:35 8:11

18 Nikola Danilovic 72:31 1(49) 2(32) 3(40) 4(47) 5(45) 6(43) 7(41) Finish
Vojska Srbije 6:29 13:35 36:53 43:50 51:32 63:50 71:36 72:31 +40:17 (18)

6:29 7:06 23:18 6:57 7:42 12:18 7:46 0:55

Angelina Lazic mp 1(33) 2(44) 3(43) 4(41) Finish *34 *51
OK Jasenica 5:40 28:27 42:07 59:07 61:30 1:44 26:13

5:40 22:47 13:40 17:00 2:23

Marjan Cvetic mp 1(31) 2(33) 3(50) 4(35) 5(39) 6(46) 7(42) Finish
Vojska Srbije 2:16 4:09 21:11 35:04 47:57 64:30 ----- 82:48

2:16 1:53 17:02 13:53 12:53 16:33 18:18

Marija Markovic dnf 1(33) 2(44) 3(43) 4(41) Finish
Vojska Srbije ----- ----- ----- -----

Zorana Bogdanovic dnf 1(34) 2(51) 3(48) 4(42) Finish
Vojska Srbije ----- ----- ----- -----

LIDIIA GAVRYLENKO dns
VALERI TEAM

Miodrag Radisavljev dns
OK Jasenica


